
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05766161 i 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) OrganiPets Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and le (b) 
addresses Carolyn Dunn 

Jamesons Insolvency & Business 
Recovery LLP i 
Jamesons House | 
Compton Way . 
Witney 
Oxfordshire J 
OX28 3AB 
United Kingdom 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 

Signed Pa, a Date 28 January 2013 ' 

For Official Use 
Presenters name, address and reference Jamesons Insolvency & Business Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Recovery LLP 
Jamesons House 

= fmm e
S
 

United Kingdom 

30/01/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of OrganiPets Limited 

on the 28" January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sow  Craeuss Lace 

Signed 

Dated 2G ff ie 

Date 



OrganiPets Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Patents 

Cash at Bank 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature fe . 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

20,151 000 

12,969 3,867 

3,533 1,000 

7,046 7,046 

853 156 

12,065- 

Date. 26/) [| 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 12,063 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,063 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,063 

Debts secured by floating charges 
0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,063 

12,063 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Trade Creditor 22,210 

Elizabeth Nuttall 28,194 

(50,404) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (38,340) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary “A“ 100 

Ordinary "B" 90,000 

(90,100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (128,440) 

7 7 
Signature. al nw Date Zaf\ : | 3 



jy 
Bis 

S
 
I
P
r
2
 

ajeg 
eanyeu 

[o 
| 

| sé e0r‘oss 
s1e304 

| 

Lo 
| 

' 
wop6ury 

payun 
“Hy 

° 
00 28's 

EXO ‘@sIYSPIOKO ‘PIXE eENS 
PleMpA Bury 8 

SUEIUNOOOY SIAM 

. 
wopBury 

payun 
'X¥6 

97d 
0 

GL 
6RE'813 

‘puel|Ae7 
‘UoHaujalg 

‘peoy 
joodaary 

‘
W
e
y
 

$490|d 
s
u
e
U
U
e
d
 
Pood 

18d 
V
O
 

Fi 
w
o
p
6
u
l
y
 

payiun 

° 
00 v6L 823 

'FUZ 
LXO 

‘SUYSPIOXO 
‘PIOXE 

‘@S0ID PIEAYOY 